
 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave Enterprise College
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
0615
0625
0631
0636

8
0645
0655
0701
0706

8
0715
0725
0731
0736

8 8 8 8 8 8
0730 Then

at
these
mins

45 00 15 30 past
each
hour
until

1315
0741 56 11 26 41 1326
0747 02 17 32 47 1332
0752 07 22 37 52 1337

8
1330
1341
1347
1352

8
1345
1356
1402
1407

8
1400
1411
1417
1422

8 8 8 8 8 8
1415 Then

at
these
mins

30 45 00 15 past
each
hour
until

1700
1428 43 58 13 28 1713
1434 49 04 19 34 1719
1439 54 09 24 39 1724

8
1715
1728
1734
1739

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave Enterprise College
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
1730
1743
1749
1754

8
1750
1803
1809
1814

8
1810
1820
1826
1831

8 8 8
1838 Then

at
these
mins

38 past
each
hour
until

2138
1847 47 2147
1852 52 2152
1856 56 2156

8
2238
2247
2252
2256

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave Enterprise College
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
0636
0647
0700

8
0706
0717
0730

8
0736
0747
0800

8 8 8 8 8 8
0752

Then
at

07 22 37 52
until

1337
0803 18 33 48 03 1348
0816 31 46 01 16 1401

8
1352
1403
1416

8
1407
1418
1431

8
1422
1433
1446

8 8 8 8 8 8
1439

Then
at

54 09 24 39
until

1724
1450 05 20 35 50 1735
1503 18 33 48 03 1748

8
1739
1750
1803

8
1754
1805
1818

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave Enterprise College
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
1814
1825
1838

8
1831
1842
1855

8 8 8
1857

Then
at

57
until

2157
1906 06 2206
1916 16 2216

8
2257
2306
2316

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave Enterprise College
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
0700
0710
0715
0720

8
0730
0740
0745
0750

8
0800
0810
0815
0820

8
0820
0830
0835
0840

8
0840
0850
0855
0900

8 8 8 8 8
0900 Then

at
these
mins

20 40 00 past
each
hour
until

1640
0911 31 51 11 1651
0916 36 56 16 1656
0921 41 01 21 1701

8
1710
1720
1725
1730

8
1740
1750
1755
1800

8
1810
1820
1825
1830

8 8 8
1838 Then

at
these
mins

38 past
each
hour
until

2138
1847 47 2147
1852 52 2152
1856 56 2156

8
2238
2247
2252
2256

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave Enterprise College
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
0721
0731
0744

8
0751
0801
0814

8
0821
0831
0844

8
0841
0851
0904

8 8 8 8 8
0901

Then
at

21 41 01
until

1641
0912 32 52 12 1652
0925 45 05 25 1705

8
1701
1712
1725

8
1730
1741
1754

8
1800
1810
1820

8
1830
1840
1850

8 8 8
1857

Then
at

57
until

2157
1906 06 2206
1916 16 2216

8
2257
2306
2316

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave Enterprise College
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
0940
0950
0956
1001

8 8 8
1040 Then

at
these
mins

40 past
each
hour
until

1640
1050 50 1650
1056 56 1656
1101 01 1701

8
1740
1750
1756
1801

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave Enterprise College
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
1001
1013
1025

8 8 8
1101

Then
at

01
until

1701
1113 13 1713
1125 25 1725

8
1801
1813
1825

8 Tamworth to Hockley

via Belgrave and Wilnecote - Valid from Saturday, February 1, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Hockley Torridge

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

Saturday - Hockley Torridge

Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

Sunday - Hockley Torridge

Sunday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
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