

## 8 Tamworth to Hockley

via Belgrave and Wilnecote - Valid from Saturday, February 1, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

### Monday to Friday - Hockley Torridge

	8	8	8	8		8	8	8	8		8	8	8	8	8		8	8	8	8		8	8
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0615	0645	0715	0730	Then at	45	00	15	30	past each hour until	1315	1330	1345	1400	1415	Then at	30	45	00	15	past each hour until	1700	1715
Belgrave Enterprise College	0625	0655	0725	0741	Then at	56	11	26	41	past each hour until	1326	1341	1356	1411	1428	Then at	43	58	13	28	past each hour until	1713	1728
Hockley Ninian Way	0631	0701	0731	0747	Then at	02	17	32	47	past each hour until	1332	1347	1402	1417	1434	Then at	49	04	19	34	past each hour until	1719	1734
Hockley Torridge	0636	0706	0736	0752	Then at	07	22	37	52	past each hour until	1337	1352	1407	1422	1439	Then at	54	09	24	39	past each hour until	1724	1739

	8	8	8	8		8	8	8	
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	1730	1750	1810	1838	Then at	38	past each hour until	2138	2238
Belgrave Enterprise College	1743	1803	1820	1847	Then at	47	past each hour until	2147	2247
Hockley Ninian Way	1749	1809	1826	1852	Then at	52	past each hour until	2152	2252
Hockley Torridge	1754	1814	1831	1856	Then at	56	past each hour until	2156	2256

### Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

	8	8	8	8		8	8	8	8		8	8	8	8	8		8	8	8	8		8	8	8
Hockley Torridge	0636	0706	0736	0752	Then at	07	22	37	52	past each hour until	1337	1352	1407	1422	1439	Then at	54	09	24	39	past each hour until	1724	1739	1754
Belgrave Enterprise College	0647	0717	0747	0803	Then at	18	33	48	03	past each hour until	1348	1403	1418	1433	1450	Then at	05	20	35	50	past each hour until	1735	1750	1805
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0700	0730	0800	0816	Then at	31	46	01	16	past each hour until	1401	1416	1431	1446	1503	Then at	18	33	48	03	past each hour until	1748	1803	1818

	8	8	8		8	8	8	
Hockley Torridge	1814	1831	1857	Then at	57	past each hour until	2157	2257
Belgrave Enterprise College	1825	1842	1906	Then at	06	past each hour until	2206	2306
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	1838	1855	1916	Then at	16	past each hour until	2216	2316

### Saturday - Hockley Torridge

	8	8	8	8	8	8		8	8	8		8	8	8	8	8		8	8	8		8	8	8
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0700	0730	0800	0820	0840	0900	Then at	20	40	00	past each hour until	1640	1710	1740	1810	1838	Then at	38	past each hour until	2138	2238			
Belgrave Enterprise College	0710	0740	0810	0830	0850	0911	Then at	31	51	11	past each hour until	1651	1720	1750	1820	1847	Then at	47	past each hour until	2147	2247			
Hockley Ninian Way	0715	0745	0815	0835	0855	0916	Then at	36	56	16	past each hour until	1656	1725	1755	1825	1852	Then at	52	past each hour until	2152	2252			
Hockley Torridge	0720	0750	0820	0840	0900	0921	Then at	41	01	21	past each hour until	1701	1730	1800	1830	1856	Then at	56	past each hour until	2156	2256			

### Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

	8	8	8	8	8		8	8	8		8	8	8	8	8	8		8	8	8	
Hockley Torridge	0721	0751	0821	0841	0901	Then at	21	41	01	past each hour until	1641	1701	1730	1800	1830	1857	Then at	57	past each hour until	2157	2257
Belgrave Enterprise College	0731	0801	0831	0851	0912	Then at	32	52	12	past each hour until	1652	1712	1741	1810	1840	1906	Then at	06	past each hour until	2206	2306
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0744	0814	0844	0904	0925	Then at	45	05	25	past each hour until	1705	1725	1754	1820	1850	1916	Then at	16	past each hour until	2216	2316

### Sunday - Hockley Torridge

	8	8		8	8		
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0940	1040	Then at	40	past each hour until	1640	1740
Belgrave Enterprise College	0950	1050	Then at	50	past each hour until	1650	1750
Hockley Ninian Way	0956	1056	Then at	56	past each hour until	1656	1756
Hockley Torridge	1001	1101	Then at	01	past each hour until	1701	1801

### Sunday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

	8	8		8	8		
Hockley Torridge	1001	1101	Then at	01	past each hour until	1701	1801
Belgrave Enterprise College	1013	1113	Then at	13	past each hour until	1713	1813
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	1025	1125	Then at	25	past each hour until	1725	1825